

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7899

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	American Pavement Solutions, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	Thunder Road LLC
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
1 - ACADIA DR : COLONY DR - ACADIA CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$415.85	\$415.85	\$250.00	\$801.00
2 - BACKBAY CIR : MIDDLETON ST - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$742.50	\$742.50	\$1,213.00	\$1,202.00
3 - BRYCE CANYON CIR : N YELLOWSTONE DR - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$207.90	\$207.90	\$300.00	\$521.00
4 - LONGMEADOW CIR : LONGMEADOW RD - 291 FT SW OF LONGMEADOW RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$22.28	\$22.28	\$200.00	\$267.00
5 - LONGMEADOW RD : N GAMMON RD - 165 FT NW OF CASTLEBAR CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$163.35	\$163.35	\$700.00	\$801.00
6 - MINOCQUA CRES : MINOCQUA SPUR - LAKE MENDOTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$111.38	\$111.38	\$400.00	\$467.00
7 - MINOCQUA SPUR : TOMAHAWK TRL - MINOCQUA CRES - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$111.38	\$111.38	\$400.00	\$200.00
8 - NAUTILUS DR : ISLAND DR - MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,534.30	\$3,534.30	\$2,464.00	\$2,738.00
9 - OLD SAUK CT : OLD SAUK RD - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$185.63	\$185.63	\$450.00	\$361.00
10 - PEBBLE BEACH DR : SAUK RIDGE TRL - 445 FT NW OF SAUK RIDGE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$103.95	\$103.95	\$450.00	\$200.00
11 - SARATOGA CIR : SHILOH DR - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$103.95	\$103.95	\$150.00	\$240.00
12 - SHILOH CT : SHILOH DR - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$37.13	\$37.13	\$150.00	\$200.00
13 - SHILOH DR : N YELLOWSTONE DR - EVERGLADE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$371.25	\$371.25	\$500.00	\$601.00
14 - YOSEMITE TRL : N YELLOWSTONE DR - OLYMPIC DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$252.45	\$252.45	\$450.00	\$481.00
15 - ARMISTICE LN : INDEPENDENCE LN - VICTORIA LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$334.13	\$334.13	\$350.00	\$779.00
16 - BUTTONWOOD CT : BUTTONWOOD DR - 699 FT N OF BUTTONWOOD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$504.90	\$504.90	\$534.00	\$1,135.00
17 - BUTTONWOOD DR : AMERICAN PKWY - S BILTMORE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,425.60	\$1,425.60	\$1,319.00	\$3,951.00
18 - CITY VIEW DR : CROSSROADS DR - WALL ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,871.10	\$1,871.10	\$2,076.00	\$2,504.00
19 - CONGRESS AVE : 665 FT N OF BURKE RD - CROSS HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,153.25	\$2,153.25	\$2,687.00	\$2,404.00
20 - CROSS HILL DR : 315 FT E OF CONGRESS AVE - 504 FT E OF HIGH CROSSING BLVD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$311.85	\$311.85	\$679.00	\$1,247.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7899

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	American Pavement Solutions, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	Thunder Road LLC
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
21 - CROSSING PL : NELSON RD - GRAND CROSSING RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,039.50	\$1,039.50	\$1,581.00	\$1,336.00
22 - DEREK RD : PORTAGE RD - CREST LINE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$341.55	\$341.55	\$400.00	\$810.00
23 - *E WASHINGTON AVE FRONTAGE RD : HAGAN DR - CONTINENTAL LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,227.50	\$2,227.50	\$2,200.00	\$5,283.00
24 - FELLAND RD : NELSON RD - CROSSING PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,079.00	\$2,079.00	\$1,377.00	\$1,336.00
25 - GERALD ST : DONALD DR - TOMSCOT TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$371.25	\$371.25	\$514.00	\$467.00
26 - GRAND CROSSING RD : CROSSING	1.00	\$801.91	\$801.91	\$1,048.00	\$768.00
27 - HAGAN DR : E WASHINGTON AVE - DWIGHT DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$415.80	\$415.80	\$679.00	\$495.00
28 - MENDOTA ST : E WASHINGTON AVE - LIEN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$297.00	\$297.00	\$470.00	\$779.00
29 - MORGAN WAY : NELSON RD - GRAND CROSSING RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$594.00	\$594.00	\$350.00	\$668.00
30 - QUARRY PARK RD : CITY VIEW DR - E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$980.10	\$980.10	\$582.00	\$835.00
31 - SUNBROOK RD : TOMSCOT TRL - SURREY CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$118.80	\$118.80	\$200.00	\$200.00
32 - TERRACE CT : WEST TERRACE DR - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$118.80	\$118.80	\$300.00	\$249.00
33 - TOMSCOT TRL : PORTAGE RD -	1.00	\$415.80	\$415.80	\$450.00	\$436.00
34 - BOYNTON PL : MILO LN - SWANTON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$103.95	\$103.95	\$300.00	\$200.00
35 - BRIGHAM AVE : MAYFAIR AVE - ROSEDALE AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$801.90	\$801.90	\$601.00	\$1,202.00
36 - BUCKINGHAM LN : N END - RICHARD ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,039.50	\$1,039.50	\$300.00	\$902.00
37 - BUSSE ST : MARGARET ST - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$103.95	\$103.95	\$200.00	\$234.00
38 - CHERRY AVE : BRIGHAM AVE - CONCORD AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$623.70	\$623.70	\$844.00	\$1,035.00
39 - CLOVER LN : SARGENT ST - 478 FT S OF OLBRICH AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$282.15	\$282.15	\$320.00	\$434.00
40 - CORAL CT : ROCKWELL DR - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$185.63	\$185.63	\$250.00	\$401.00
41 - DAWES ST : WALTER ST - E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$207.90	\$207.90	\$260.00	\$267.00
42 - FAIRMONT AVE : HOME AVE - LEXINGTON AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$163.35	\$163.35	\$200.00	\$267.00
43 - HAMLET CIR : W END - MILO LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$118.80	\$118.80	\$150.00	\$200.00
44 - HAMLET PL : MILO LN - SWANTON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$207.90	\$207.90	\$300.00	\$234.00
45 - HARGROVE ST : STARKWEATHER DR - WALTER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$267.30	\$267.30	\$250.00	\$334.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7899

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	American Pavement Solutions, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	Thunder Road LLC
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
46 - LORI CIR : DEMPSEY RD - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$326.70	\$326.70	\$300.00	\$668.00
47 - MILO LN : MILWAUKEE ST - EASLEY LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$341.55	\$341.55	\$582.00	\$668.00
48 - *N WALBRIDGE AVE : MILWAUKEE ST - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,811.70	\$1,811.70	\$970.00	\$2,682.00
49 - OLBRICH AVE : ATWOOD AVE - ROYSTER AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$282.15	\$282.15	\$500.00	\$401.00
50 - ONTARIO ST : ANCHOR DR - ROCKWELL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$148.50	\$148.50	\$230.00	\$200.00
51 - PRENTICE PL : N THOMPSON DR - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,247.40	\$1,247.40	\$844.00	\$1,336.00
52 - ROCKWELL DR : ONTARIO ST - BERGEN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$742.50	\$742.50	\$650.00	\$935.00
53 - TULANE AVE : HARGROVE ST - SCHENK ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$89.10	\$89.10	\$300.00	\$200.00
54 - WALSH RD : COMMERCIAL AVE SERVICE RD - NAKOOSA TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,524.50	\$2,524.50	\$1,668.00	\$3,105.00
55 - *WITWER RD : MILWAUKEE ST - N WALBRIDGE AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,143.45	\$1,143.45	\$572.00	\$1,290.00
56 - FOX AVE : COMMONWEALTH AVE - SHELDON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$148.50	\$148.50	\$250.00	\$434.00
57 - LEONARD ST : COMMONWEALTH AVE - CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$712.80	\$712.80	\$970.00	\$768.00
58 - TERRY PL : MONROE ST - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$148.50	\$148.50	\$400.00	\$701.00
59 - ASHLAND CT : MARATHON DR - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$207.90	\$207.90	\$150.00	\$200.00
60 - JUNEAU RD : S EAU CLAIRE AVE - MARATHON DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$163.35	\$163.35	\$200.00	\$200.00
61 - MANITOWOC PKWY : RACINE RD - MARINETTE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$727.65	\$727.65	\$300.00	\$873.00
62 - MARATHON DR : S SEGOE RD - SOUTH HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$371.25	\$371.25	\$440.00	\$530.00
63 - MARINETTE TRL : SOUTH HILL DR - MANITOWOC PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$207.90	\$207.90	\$250.00	\$200.00
64 - S EAU CLAIRE AVE : REGENT ST - JUNEAU RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,514.70	\$1,514.70	\$2,037.00	\$2,275.00
65 - SHAWANO TER : RACINE RD - MARINETTE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$222.75	\$222.75	\$200.00	\$249.00
66 - ASPEN GROVE LN : SWALLOWTAIL DR - BLACKHAWK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,079.00	\$2,079.00	\$4,695.00	\$4,252.00
67 - AUGUSTA DR : S END - BLACKWOLF DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,544.40	\$1,544.40	\$1,591.00	\$3,301.00
68 - BAY HILL DR : CHERRY HILL DR - BLACKWOLF DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,692.90	\$1,692.90	\$2,086.00	\$3,481.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7899

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	American Pavement Solutions, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	Thunder Road LLC
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
69 - BEAR CLAW WAY : 451 FT SW OF FARGO TRL - ASPEN GROVE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,425.00	\$7,425.00	\$9,312.00	\$10,422.00
70 - BLACKWOLF DR : JUNCTION RD - MEADOW ROSE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,712.50	\$3,712.50	\$4,171.00	\$5,118.00
71 - BLUE ASTER TRL : SHADOW RIDGE TRL - RIVER BIRCH RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,247.40	\$1,247.40	\$2,289.00	\$2,649.00
72 - BLUE HERON DR : BEAR CLAW WAY - SANDHILL RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$519.75	\$519.75	\$679.00	\$841.00
73 - BOULDER CREEK CIR : TIMBER WOLF TRL - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$935.55	\$935.55	\$970.00	\$751.00
74 - BRADER WAY : BEAR CLAW WAY - 276 FT W TO END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,346.30	\$2,346.30	\$420.00	\$2,702.00
75 - BRIAR HAVEN DR : 577 FT E OF PINE LAWN PKWY - SOUTH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$326.70	\$326.70	\$400.00	\$312.00
76 - BRULE CIR : SAUK CREEK DR - E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$831.60	\$831.60	\$1,397.00	\$1,692.00
77 - BRULE ST : SAUK CREEK DR - WOLF ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,710.13	\$2,710.13	\$1,746.00	\$3,261.00
78 - CASTLE PINES DR : OAKMONT DR - AUGUSTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,247.40	\$1,247.40	\$1,164.00	\$1,796.00
79 - CHERRY HILL DR : HARBOUR TOWN DR - INVERNESS DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,098.90	\$1,098.90	\$1,213.00	\$2,705.00
80 - CONE FLOWER ST : CRICKET LN - WINDING WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$326.70	\$326.70	\$504.00	\$499.00
81 - COYOTE CT : ASPEN GROVE LN - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$787.05	\$787.05	\$1,310.00	\$1,028.00
82 - CRICKET LN : OLD SAUK RD - BEAR CLAY WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$564.30	\$564.30	\$601.00	\$686.00
83 - DEER HOLLOW CT : TIMBER WOLF TRL - CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$623.70	\$623.70	\$931.00	\$779.00
84 - E COPPER CIR : N HIGH POINT RD - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$727.65	\$727.65	\$825.00	\$1,238.00
85 - E GENEVA CIR : SAUK CREEK DR - E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$891.00	\$891.00	\$450.00	\$810.00
86 - EAGLE NEST LN : FARGO TRL - WHITE FOX LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$371.25	\$371.25	\$534.00	\$623.00
87 - FALLEN LEAF DR : WINDING WAY - SILVER SAGE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,970.00	\$2,970.00	\$1,552.00	\$3,388.00
88 - FARGO TRL : ELDERBERRY RD - BEAR CLAW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,277.10	\$1,277.10	\$1,164.00	\$1,992.00
89 - FAWN RIDGE CIR : FARGO TRL - CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$237.60	\$237.60	\$450.00	\$374.00
90 - FOXGLOVE CIR : SWALLOWTAIL DR - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,752.30	\$1,752.30	\$2,464.00	\$2,315.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7899

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	American Pavement Solutions, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	Thunder Road LLC
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
91 - GOLDEN HUE BLVD (NORTH) : 687 FT E OF PINE LAWN PKWY - PINE LAWN PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$59.40	\$59.40	\$300.00	\$249.00
92 - GOLDEN HUE BLVD (SOUTH) : 725 FT E OF PINE LAWN PKWY - PINE LAWN PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$59.40	\$59.40	\$300.00	\$249.00
93 - GREYSTONE CIR : CONE FLOWER ST - CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$59.40	\$59.40	\$200.00	\$249.00
94 - GREYSTONE LN : SHADOW RIDGE TRL - CONE FLOWER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$118.80	\$118.80	\$250.00	\$218.00
95 - HARBOUR TOWN DR : W END - JUNCTION RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$994.95	\$994.95	\$1,455.00	\$5,298.00
96 - HARVEST MOON LN : VINTAGE DR - SOUTH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$207.90	\$207.90	\$150.00	\$873.00
97 - HAWK FEATHER CIR : SWALLOWTAIL DR - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,930.50	\$1,930.50	\$2,988.00	\$3,283.00
98 - HIDDEN CAVE RD : OLD SAUK RD - SETTLERS RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,791.80	\$2,791.80	\$4,287.00	\$4,007.00
99 - INVERNESS DR : CHERRY HILL DR - BAY HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$490.05	\$490.05	\$504.00	\$623.00
100 - ISAAC DR : JUNCTION RD - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$534.60	\$534.60	\$766.00	\$873.00
101 - LITTLE BEAR DR : ELDERBERRY RD - LITTLE BEAR CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$371.25	\$371.25	\$470.00	\$433.00
102 - LOST MEADOW RD : FARGO TRL - LITTLE BEAR CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$163.35	\$163.35	\$250.00	\$436.00
103 - MEADOW MIST RD : FALLEN LEAF DR - 210 FT W TO END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,811.70	\$1,811.70	\$1,591.00	\$2,181.00
104 - MEADOW ROSE LN : SAMUEL DR - BLACKWOLF DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,306.80	\$1,306.80	\$1,494.00	\$3,980.00
105 - MONARCH CIR : ASPEN GROVE LN - 180 FT SW OF ASPEN GROVE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$727.65	\$727.65	\$1,261.00	\$898.00
106 - OAKMONT DR : CASTLE PINES DR - AUGUSTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$891.00	\$891.00	\$1,571.00	\$2,043.00
107 - OXWOOD CIR : N WESTFIELD RD - E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$163.35	\$163.35	\$500.00	\$247.00
108 - PINE LAWN PKWY : BRIAR HAVEN DR - HARVEST MOON LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$475.20	\$475.20	\$737.00	\$873.00
109 - PLOVER CIR : SAUK CREEK DR - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,098.90	\$1,098.90	\$873.00	\$1,247.00
110 - RED SKY DR : WINDING WAY - MEADOW MIST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,039.50	\$1,039.50	\$1,242.00	\$1,247.00
111 - RIVER BIRCH RD : TRAPPERS TRL - 160 FT W OF BLUE ASTER TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,494.80	\$2,494.80	\$3,317.00	\$2,259.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7899

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	American Pavement Solutions, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	Thunder Road LLC
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
112 - SAMUEL DR : WILD INDIGO LN - OLD SAUK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,564.00	\$3,564.00	\$5,529.00	\$5,703.00
113 - SANDHILL RD : BLUE HERON DR - 520 FT NW OF BLUE HERON DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$297.00	\$297.00	\$747.00	\$526.00
114 - SANDHILL RD : 117 FT E OF BLUE HERON DR - MEADOW MIST RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,450.25	\$2,450.25	\$3,220.00	\$3,272.00
115 - SAUK CREEK CIR : SAUK CREEK DR - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,039.50	\$1,039.50	\$873.00	\$990.00
116 - SAUK CREEK DR : BRULE CIR - N HIGH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,489.75	\$3,489.75	\$3,337.00	\$4,488.00
117 - SETTLERS RD : SWALLOWTAIL DR - BEAR CLAW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,464.80	\$5,464.80	\$7,935.00	\$6,678.00
118 - *SHADE TREE CT : SETTLERS RD - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,707.75	\$1,707.75	\$1,100.00	\$1,397.00
119 - SHADOW RIDGE TRL : CRICKET LN - 157 FT W OF GREYSTONE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$386.10	\$386.10	\$534.00	\$499.00
120 - SHAWN TRL : BLACKWOLF DR - 154 FT N OF BLACKWOLF DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,841.40	\$1,841.40	\$200.00	\$200.00
121 - SILVER SAGE TRL : SHADOW RIDGE TRL - BLUE ASTER TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,826.55	\$1,826.55	\$2,580.00	\$2,066.00
122 - ST LAWRENCE CIR : SAUK CREEK DR - E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$935.55	\$935.55	\$534.00	\$779.00
123 - STAGECOACH TRL : HIDDEN CAVE RD - ASPEN GROVE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,376.00	\$2,376.00	\$2,677.00	\$2,400.00
124 - SWALLOWTAIL DR : HIDDEN CAVE RD - SETTLERS RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$891.00	\$891.00	\$1,824.00	\$935.00
125 - THEIS TRL : MEADOW ROSE LN - N PLEASANT VIEW RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$148.50	\$148.50	\$553.00	\$748.00
126 - TIMBER WOLF TRL : SETTLERS RD - SWALLOWTAIL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,014.55	\$3,014.55	\$4,559.00	\$5,229.00
127 - TRAPPERS TRL : BLUE HERON DR - RIVER BIRCH RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,381.05	\$1,381.05	\$2,949.00	\$2,475.00
128 - VISTA MEADOW - PINE LAWN ALLEY : VISTA MEADOW DR - PINE LAWN PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$37.13	\$37.13	\$250.00	\$200.00
129 - VISTA MEADOW - ROMAN MIST ALLEY : ROMAN MIST WAY - VISTA MEADOW - PINE LAWN ALLEY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$37.13	\$37.13	\$250.00	\$200.00
130 - VISTA MEADOW ALLEY : GOLDEN HUE - VISTA MEADOW ALLEY - VISTA MEADOW DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$37.13	\$37.13	\$250.00	\$200.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7899

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	American Pavement Solutions, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	Thunder Road LLC
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
131 - VISTA MEADOW DR : 136 FT E OF PINE LAWN PKWY - PINE LAWN PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$37.13	\$37.13	\$250.00	\$200.00
132 - W COPPER CIR : N HIGH POINT RD - S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$534.60	\$534.60	\$825.00	\$1,247.00
133 - W GENEVA CIR : SAUK CREEK DR - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$727.65	\$727.65	\$485.00	\$873.00
134 - WHIPPOORWILL WAY : FARGO TRL - 150 FT W OF LITTLE BEAR DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$356.40	\$356.40	\$563.00	\$405.00
135 - WHITE FOX LN : FARGO TRL - 101 FT W OF EAGLE NEST LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$475.20	\$475.20	\$970.00	\$623.00
136 - WILD INDIGO LN : SAMUEL DR - WOOD VIOLET WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$935.55	\$935.55	\$1,407.00	\$1,870.00
137 - WINDING WAY : BEAR CLAW WAY - BLACKHAWK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,118.50	\$3,118.50	\$2,891.00	\$2,716.00
138 - WOLF ST : BRULE ST - N HIGH POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,123.55	\$2,123.55	\$2,250.00	\$4,165.00
139 - WOOD VIOLET WAY : SAMUEL DR - MEADOW VIOLET WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,039.50	\$1,039.50	\$1,116.00	\$1,994.00
140 - AMBLESIDE DR : 138 FT N OF WILLOWBROOK CT - CROSS COUNTRY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$623.70	\$623.70	\$621.00	\$530.00
141 - ARCTIC FOX DR : EAST PASS - CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$297.00	\$297.00	\$420.00	\$234.00
142 - AVALON LN : AMBLESIDE DR - STONEBRIDGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$252.45	\$252.45	\$360.00	\$467.00
143 - CARNWOOD RD : MAPLE GROVE DR - MUIR FIELD RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,737.45	\$1,737.45	\$2,183.00	\$1,102.00
144 - COUNTRY GLEN CIR : COUNTRY LN - CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$59.40	\$59.40	\$250.00	\$200.00
145 - COUNTRY LN : AMBLESIDE DR - STONEBRIDGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$623.70	\$623.70	\$1,028.00	\$835.00
146 - CRAWLING STONE CIR : 254 FT NE OF CRAWLING STONE RD - CRAWLING STONE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$118.80	\$118.80	\$250.00	\$334.00
147 - CRAWLING STONE RD : GLACIER CIR - INTERLAKEN PASS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,633.50	\$1,633.50	\$2,183.00	\$1,670.00
148 - DEWDROP DR : STONEBRIDGE DR - FROSTED LEAF DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$163.35	\$163.35	\$300.00	\$200.00
149 - DRUMLIN LN : AVALON LN - STONEBRIDGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$326.70	\$326.70	\$450.00	\$234.00
150 - FROSTED LEAF DR : STONEBRIDGE DR - MAMMOTH TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$371.25	\$371.25	\$504.00	\$300.00
151 - GLACIER CIR : INTERLAKEN PASS - CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14.85	\$14.85	\$200.00	\$200.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7899

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	American Pavement Solutions, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	Thunder Road LLC
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
152 - HEATHER GLEN DR : SECRET BLUFF DR - ICE AGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$326.70	\$326.70	\$698.00	\$729.00
153 - INTERLAKEN PASS : GLACIER CIR - STRATTON WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,821.50	\$2,821.50	\$3,376.00	\$2,872.00
154 - IRIS BLOOM CIR : TURNING LEAF DR - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$74.25	\$74.25	\$200.00	\$200.00
155 - IRIS BLOOM DR : TURNING LEAF DR - EAST PASS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$163.35	\$163.35	\$300.00	\$234.00
156 - LINDEMANN TRL : TUCSON TRL - CRAWLING STONE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$653.40	\$653.40	\$766.00	\$902.00
157 - MAMMOTH CIR : MAMMOTH TRL - CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$118.80	\$118.80	\$250.00	\$200.00
158 - MAMMOTH TRL : EAST PASS - STONEBRIDGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$594.00	\$594.00	\$1,125.00	\$601.00
159 - PINE GROVE WAY : MAMMOTH TRL - ICE AGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$118.80	\$118.80	\$300.00	\$265.00
160 - SABERTOOTH TRL : MAMMOTH TRL - HEATHER GLEN DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$415.80	\$415.80	\$650.00	\$232.00
161 - SANDSNES LN : COSGROVE DR - MANCHESTER RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,663.20	\$1,663.20	\$1,310.00	\$1,035.00
162 - SECRET BLUFF DR : SABERTOOTH TRL - HEATHER GLEN DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$297.00	\$297.00	\$400.00	\$668.00
163 - SNOWCAP TRL : STRATTON WAY - WINTER PARK PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,188.00	\$1,188.00	\$1,533.00	\$1,169.00
164 - SNOWMIST TRL : S HIGH POINT RD - STRATTON WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$297.00	\$297.00	\$495.00	\$1,169.00
165 - SNOWY PKY : MCKEE RD - ICE AGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$638.55	\$638.55	\$650.00	\$401.00
166 - STONEBRIDGE DR : AVALON DR - CROSS COUNTRY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,485.00	\$1,485.00	\$2,270.00	\$1,402.00
167 - STRATTON WAY : S HIGH POINT RD - SNOWMIST TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$742.50	\$742.50	\$776.00	\$2,237.00
168 - TURNING LEAF DR : ICE AGE DR - ARCTIC FOX DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$415.80	\$415.80	\$611.00	\$668.00
169 - WILLOWBROOK CT : AMBLESIDE DR - CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$29.70	\$29.70	\$150.00	\$200.00
170 - WINTER PARK PL : SNOWMIST TRL - CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$891.00	\$891.00	\$1,086.00	\$1,235.00
171 - ETON RDG : S ALLEN ST - VIRGINIA TER - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$118.80	\$118.80	\$250.00	\$234.00
172 - VAN HISE AVE : ASH ST - CHESTNUT ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$148.50	\$148.50	\$300.00	\$301.00
173 - VISTA RD : REGENT ST - HOLLISTER AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$297.00	\$297.00	\$350.00	\$467.00
174 - APOLLO WAY : N END - LISA ANN DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$118.80	\$118.80	\$400.00	\$234.00

REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACKS, LOCAL STREETS - 2017

CONTRACT NO. 7899

DATE: 3/29/17

Item	Quantity	American Pavement Solutions, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	Thunder Road LLC
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
175 - GOLDEN MAPLE RD : MILWAUKEE ST - LITTLEMORE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$74.25	\$74.25	\$200.00	\$200.00
176 - LITTLEMORE DR : EAST HILL PKWY - JUNE BERRY DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$430.65	\$430.65	\$500.00	\$1,161.00
177 - RED BIRCH RUN : RESTON HEIGHTS DR - SILVER DAWN DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$59.40	\$59.40	\$150.00	\$200.00
178 - RESTON HEIGHTS DR : GOLDEN MAPLE RD - JUNE BERRY DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$148.50	\$148.50	\$250.00	\$200.00
179 - SILVER DAWN DR : HALF MOON CT - GOLDEN MAPLE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$59.40	\$59.40	\$200.00	\$200.00
180 - WIND STONE DR : MILWAUKEE ST - LITTLEMORE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$118.80	\$118.80	\$300.00	\$232.00
181 - GANDER CIR : SOARING SKY RUN - CUL DE SAC - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$89.10	\$89.10	\$300.00	\$200.00
182 - GRASSY HOLLOW DR : N END - HILL CREEK DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$564.30	\$564.30	\$592.00	\$371.00
183 - HAWKS LANDING CIR : MID TOWN RD - N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,247.40	\$1,247.40	\$1,164.00	\$1,797.00
184 - *HILL CREEK DR : RED TAIL DR - HIDDEN HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,202.85	\$1,202.85	\$2,813.00	\$2,139.00
185 - KINGSWOOD CIR : RED TAIL DR - E END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$297.00	\$297.00	\$375.00	\$592.00
186 - REDAN DR : ANCIENT OAK LN - EAGLEWOOD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$668.25	\$668.25	\$1,028.00	\$1,496.00
187 - SHADOW WOOD DR : RED TAIL DR - HIDDEN HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$683.10	\$683.10	\$1,232.00	\$1,184.00
188 - SHADY POINT DR : TREETOPS DR - HIDDEN HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$623.70	\$623.70	\$951.00	\$748.00
189 - STONEBRIAR DR : EAGLEWOOD DR - RED TAIL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$267.30	\$267.30	\$300.00	\$405.00
190 - SUGAR MAPLE LN : 336 FT S OF PINE TRL - HILL CREEK DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$326.70	\$326.70	\$350.00	\$499.00
191 - TREETOPS DR : SHADY POINT DR - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$118.80	\$118.80	\$200.00	\$249.00
192 - TURNWOOD CIR : RED TAIL DR - W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$386.10	\$386.10	\$500.00	\$374.00
193 - WOODS RD : MID TOWN RD - ASHWORTH DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,190.85	\$1,190.85	\$844.00	\$2,003.00
40602 - PAVEMENT CRACK SEALING - LINEAR FOOT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - LINEAR FOOT	20000.00	\$0.74	\$14,800.00	\$0.65	\$0.75
194 Items	Totals		\$179,459.77	\$211,987.00	\$253,457.00